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BURWELL LIVESTOCK MARKET Il LTD

10/28/2016
BRED COWS
1076 $1,500.00 GERALD DUNBAR BLK 1ST CLF
1075 $1,500.00 GERALD DUNBAR BLK 2ND CLF
1289  $850.00 WADE & MICHELLE PEARSON  BLK 3RD CLF
1390 $885.00 B FARMS PTSP BLK SOLID
1155 $575.00 B FARMS PTSP BLK SOLID
1505 $910.00 B FARMS PTSP BLK SOLID
1248 $775.00 DALE & DEB STARK BLK SS
1239  $725.00 DALE & DEB STARK BLK BM
1257 $750.00 RON & DEB HANSEN BLK 2ND CLF
1055 $1,050.00 BARRY & HEATHER BURNHAM  RED 2ND CLF
1238  $900.00 RODNEY LAMB BLK SOLID
1185 $975.00 HR&S INC BLK SOLID
1280 $825.00 AMY GOODRICH BWF SOLID
1320 $750.00 AMY GOODRICH RED SOLID
BLK SS
BRED HEIFERS BLK BM
1054 $1,500.00 JAMES KNAPP BLK BM
968 $1,350.00 JAMES KNAPP BLK SOLID
1144 $1,400.00 JAMES KNAPP BLK SOLID
1021 $1,375.00 JAMES KNAPP BLK 2ND CLF
973  $1,325.00 JAMES KNAPP
954  $1,225.00 JAMES KNAPP
1055 $1,400.00 JAMES KNAPP
1081 $1,300.00 JAMES KNAPP
1063  $1,550.00 BERNARD & CHERYL RICHIE
952  $1,250.00 BERNARD & CHERYL RICHIE
976 $1,275.00 RODNEY LAMB
891 $1,175.00 RODNEY LAMB
1005 $1,200.00 ADAM STEVENSON
962 $1,350.00 RICH FOX
1065 $1,350.00 RICH FOX
1108 $1,375.00 RICH FOX
968 $1,225.00 RICH FOX
1065 $1,150.00 AMY GOODRICH
HIGH YIELDING 66.00-73.00
NEXT CUT 54.00-63.75
POOR & FULL 53.75
HFRTS 67.00-92.00
BULLS 72.00-83.50

1300
1527
1485
1542
1615
1650
1598
1554
1342
1536
1201
1703
1559
1475
1555
1643
1553
1685
1320
1785

FALL PAIRS

$1,400.00
$1,550.00
$1,575.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,550.00
$1,385.00
$1,150.00
$1,450.00
$1,800.00
$1,225.00
$1,550.00
$1,500.00
$1,525.00
$1,400.00
$1,075.00
$1,100.00
$1,425.00
$1,200.00
$1,600.00
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BROKEN BOX RANCH
BROKEN BOX RANCH
BROKEN BOX RANCH
BROKEN BOX RANCH
BROKEN BOX RANCH
VIRGIL OTTUN

B FARMS PTSP

B FARMS PTSP

AMY GOODRICH



